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R | Avoid the selling mistakes that could cost you thousands of dollars!
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B e . X R

¢ Bill McKeown has prepared a free comprehensive 83-page handbook
¢ & = | entitled Selling Your Home for All It’s Worth. Inside you’ll learn how to

Pugtt . M e 1 sell your home for more money by becoming knowledgeable about how
to best prepare your home for sale, what fixups to make (& not to make)
and what buyers typically look for.

Dmmahcmtrywaymmhmlyrounm
fireplace and walkout. Recent maple kitchen,
gleaming hardwood fioors. Modern decorat-
ing. A fabulous buy for your family. RM188-95

4bodroomhomsona-prlvateamof
land, 4 bedrooms, oak cupboards, main
ﬂoorfanllyrounmdlamdryroom master with

ensuite, 2 car garage plus large storage shed. Only
900, RM157-95

|N@£0|BL£7 9%

2 bdm coach house$98, 880.
GST INCLUDED, 2 APPLIANCES,
2 GAR PARKING, AIR CONDITIONING.
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You'll discover what questions you should ask a realtor, what you’re sup-
posed to do when an offer comes in and what takes place after the offer
has been accepted.

RAVINE, RAVINE Beautiful “Holly” in the
$139.900. Kingsmill by the
ey ~ Credit, 1200 sq. ft.
master with ensuite,
oak kitchen with extra
cupboards, neutral
decor, walkout from
deck = overlooks

ravine. Priced to sell.

RM148-95

This comprehensive Homeseller’s Handbook also contains many other
tips, techniques and charts which will help you to sell your property for
the most money possible!

As a bonus we’ve included a complete Moving Checklist ... with lists of
everything you need to do before and after you list and sell your home.

Obtain your free copy with no obligation by calling today ...
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.

905-877-5211

COUNTRY CHARMER WITH GARAGE $171,900

JUST NORTH
Cute 4 bedroom home with large modern Euro style kitchen,

hardwood floors, new windows & roof and incredible 2 storey 20 x
24 garage, all on a 60 x 300 ft. lot for only $171,900. RM106-95

« » » THE GUARANTEED SALE « « «
Your Home SOLD IN 90 DAYS

COUNTRY BEAUTY - $244,900

Flwlngm Samdea dmtolloi &GOTrdn,abeckm
eat-in kitchen. Separate dining room. Only $239,900. RMO065-94

5 bedroom home with ground floor apartment for Gramma, inground

e TWO bdrm _
A g Duffield model, pool for the kids and a hot tub for mom and dad. Gleaming hard-
B wood floors, private treed lot & much more. RM100-95

U0 N bpupe® W kilchen, upper

Country decorating and sparkling cham in this 3 bedroom “star” eatn
kitchen with daylight ceiling, attached family room, master ensuite,
cedar deck, aimost an acre of land and much more. RM212-95
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i B parking places.
SRR W Only $97,900.
e RM069-95

RENTAL AVAILABLE SEPT 1

3 Bedroom upper fioor of love ne close to GO in quiet
neighbourhood. Cen , fenced yard & deck.

Shared Laundry facil pets please References & cred-
it check required. Asking 800 + 1/2 utilities.

BACK TO YESTERYEAR

Picture your antiques in
this “1850's” brownstone
freehold townhouse in
the old park area, 3
ample bedrooms, large
dining areas with those
old high ceilings and
gl wide trim - a treat at
£2W $154900. RM160-95

euro style kitchen with breakfast bar, upper Iewl
un country v kitchen with lots of cup- | | bedrooms with eastern exposure to watch the
boards for only $199,900. RM226-95/ \ moming sun. RM177-95

DESIGNER HOME
Ny S Gorgeous open con
£ ' EXECUTIVE ESTATE cept home with Celini
5499 900 kitchen (Euro-style),
ing, raised dlmng . B o e e
room, master with | [l S = &
o pan oramic views of G .' ._ . Y iy b
the 36 acres. This | |& = & a
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“¥8 1 .} Life beglns with
| 1 y our first home,
- N __start yours here in

& style with 3 bed-
w8 rooms, master
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k '-.':i.'é'i. { * ¢ with ensuite,
st Jarage, formal
| entrance way with
. French doors. A
=8 imust see for the|
:: I disceming buyer.
o P RM-W1

. property is just north | |#REL & PO
., . of Georgetown on a Vi
@ & paved road. Call for
~ your exclusive view-
. ing. RM269-94
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3' bedroom bungalow with new wmdows and roo
skylights, pine kitchen, garage and two bedroom in-
law with separate side entrance. RM139-95
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